Sl

No.

EVENT

Three Days National
Workshop on
Entrepreneurial Skills &
B-Plan Competition

IEDC Student Co-
ordinators Meet up(
Precursor to IEDC
Summit)

One day workshop on
“Starting a Startup” by
Kerala State Productivity
Council in Association
with MIROSI

IEDC Summit 2016

Venue

Mohandas College of
Engineering and
Technology, Trivandrum

SNGCE,Kadayirippu

Productivity
House,Kalamassery

Girideepam Convention
Centre,Trivandrum

EVENTS PARTICIPATED BY IEDC MITS

EVENTS PARTICIPATED BY IEDC MITS

College/State/National
level Event

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

No of
Participants

10
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Date

13-07-2016

13-08-2016

17-08-2016

23-08-2016



Entreprenia, a workshop
for promoting
entrepreneurship culture

Launch of Bosch’s idea
competition

I2P Maker’s Workshop
product launch and IPR
class by AP] Abdul
Kalam Technological
university in Association
With FISAT Centre for
Innovation Incubation
and Entrepreneurship

The idea competition
[Technovate] in the
techfest Deja vu

Two Days
Entrepreneurship
Development

NSS, Palakkad

Maker village,
Kalamassery

FISAT,Ernakulam

Heera College Of
Engineering And
Technology, Trivandrum

Hotel
Aiswarya,Pallimukku,Kochi

EVENTS PARTICIPATED BY IEDC MITS

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

10
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24,25/09/201
6

20-10-2016

22-10-2016

27,28/10/201
6

12,13/11/201
6



10

11

12

13

14

Programme on “Solar
Energy”

Tiecon 2016
[Entrepreneur’s meet]
by KSUM

The BIG PITCH
Incubation Contest

IEDC Nodal Officers
Meetup

Pre IEDC Meetup
(Precursor event)

IEDC Annual Summit

Le Meridian.Ernakulam

Christ University,
Bangalore

Kerala Technology
Innovation Zone ,
Kalamassery

Adi Shankara Institute of
Engineering & Technology

Adlux Convention Centre,

Karukutty

EVENTS PARTICIPATED BY IEDC MITS

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

15
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18,19/11/201
6

25,26/11/201

6

24,25/03/201

7

05-08-2017

19-08-2017



15

16

17

18

19

20

YES Summit

3D Printing Workshop

YUVA MASTERMIND
2018( Autonomous Baby
Walker)

Shaastra 2018

Design Thinking
Workshop For The Nodal
Officers And Faculty

National Level hardware
Conclave Meetup
“HARDTECH KOCHI”

Le Meridian Convention
Center,Cochin

Trinity College of
Engineering

Kollam

IIT Madras

MES AIMAT, Aluva

Gokulam convention
Centre,Kochi

EVENTS PARTICIPATED BY IEDC MITS

State Level

State Level

State Level

National level

State Level

National Level

80

30

Page 4 of 7

12-09-2017

04,05/11/201
1

08,09,10/01/
2018

04/01/18 to
07/01/18

12,13/02/201
8

10-03-2018



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DISHA 2018

IEDC Summit 2018

Prayaana Web Marathon
& Prayaana Campus
Ambassador Meet

IOT Application
Development Workshop-
KSUM & ICT

two day workshop on
Python Programming-
KSUM & ICT

Smart India Hackathon

ACCS ARM design
contest 2018

Athulya
Auditorium,Infopark,Kochi

A]JCE, Kanjirappally

Infopark (Nasscom)

ICT Academy of Kerala,
Infopark, Koratty.

Govt Polytechnic
College,Kalamassery
by KSUM and ICTAK

NIT Patna

Bangalore

EVENTS PARTICIPATED BY IEDC MITS

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

National Level

National Level

2 teams

4 teams
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10-03-2018

03-11-2018

26,27/01/201
9

13,14/03/201
9

14,15/03/201
9

09-03-2019

12-03-2019



28

29

30

31

32

33

Idea fest 2019

Women’s day
programme

IEDC Summit 2019

WING anchored by Mr.
Sijo Kuruvilla and team

ASME Innovative
additive manufacturing
3D Challenge

Kerala IoT Challenge

KSUM

KSUM

KSUM

Technology Innovation
Zone, Kalamassery

ASME

Organised by Gtech
pLearn, Foxlab
Makerspace, and KTU

EVENTS PARTICIPATED BY IEDC MITS

State Level

State Level

State Level

State Level

National Level

State level

4 teams

20

24
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01-04-2019

03-08-2019

18,19/10/201
9

31/1/2020
and
01/02/2020

Feb/March
2020

From
21/11/2021



34 IEDC SUMMIT 2022 KSUM & Startup Bootcamp State level 1 05-03-2022
SJCET

35 IEDC SUMMIT 2023 KSUM & Startup Bootcamp State level 30 04-03-2023
RSET
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